44

SrArhML\'T oF luxpLNDuURE AND RL(‘OVLRILS

Native Schools—continued.

Less recoveries—
Salaries
Books, maps, &e.
Maintenance of buildings
Conveyance of children
Rent of school-sites, &e.

Physical Instruction.

Salaries of instructors ..

Travelling and removal expenses

Material : Officers’ requisites, uniform ahowanccs &e.
Printing, &c.

Postage and telegrams

Less recoveries. .

Education of the Blind.

Maintenance fees of Government pupils at Jubilee Institute . .
Subsidy on voluntary contributions to Jubilee Institute under

Hospital and Charitable Institution Act, 1926
Travelling-expenses of Government pupils

Less recoveries : Maintenance fees, &c.

School for the Deaf.

Salaries of staff

General maintenance of institution

Maintenance of buildings, &ec.

Postage and telegrams .. .. ..

Travelling allowances and tXpLUbeS (including transit of
children)

Sundries

Less recoveries—
Maintenance fees
Sale of produce
Board of staft

Sehools for the Mentally Backward.

Salaries of staft ..

Maintenance of institutions

Maintenance of buildings, &c. . .. .. ..

Travelling allowances and expenses (including transit of
children)

Sundries

Postage and telograms

Less recoveries—
Maintenance fees, &ec.
Sale of produce, &ec.
Travelling-expenses
Board of staff

Child Welfare.

Salaries of staffs, including field officers

Wages of inmates employed in institutions

Travelling and removal expenses (including transit of childre '1)
Bomrdlng out of children . .
Maintenance of children in Government institutions
Maintenance of children in private institutions
Maintenance of buildings, &ec.

Repairing damage after fire

Alterations, Wellesley Strect Post-office bulldmg for offices
Rent, office requisites, telephones, &e.

Office furniture and fittings

Postage and telegrams

Payment to Post and Telegraph Dcpmtmenb for services
Payment to Registrar-General’s Department for services
Retunds of inmates’ earnings

Refund of maintenance payments

Legal expenses. . .. .

Sundries

!

ETC. —contmued

£ £
274
658
57
41
21
T 1,051
4,580
105
72
12
13
6,872
10
e 6,862
604
2,665
52
3,321
451 |
********* |
|
5,608
1,918
238
13
291
17
8,175 1
|
1,882
5
405
I 2,292
8,421
5,151
132
261
25
85 |
14,075
1,122
549
4
1,345
o 3,020
31,395
207 ‘
6,171
87.171
24,731
3,233
1.788 ‘
16
346
2,256
257
1,136
784
20
271 :
232 |
63
5

160,082

79,315

2,870

11,055



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

