STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.

Native Schools—continued.				£	£	£
Less recoveries—						
Salaries	• •	• •	• •	$\frac{274}{658}$		
Books, maps, &c Maintenance of buildings	• •		• •	57		
Conveyance of children				41		
Rent of school-sites, &c.	• •	• •	• •	21	1.051	_
					1,051	79,315
Physical Instruction.						·
Salaries of instructors				4,580		
Travelling and removal expenses	• •			2,195		
Material: Officers' requisites, uniform a	•	&c.	••	$\begin{array}{c} 72 \\ 12 \end{array}$		
Printing, &c	• •	• •		13		
0				0.070		
Less recoveries				6,872		
LIOSS TOUVETICS	••	• •	••		6,862	
Education of the Blind.						
					201	
Maintenance fees of Government pupils Subsidy on voluntary contributions to				• •	$\frac{604}{2,665}$	
Hospital and Charitable Institution			laci	••	2,000	
Travelling-expenses of Government pup	ils	• •	• •	• •	52	
					3,321	
Less recoveries : Maintenance	fees, &c.				451	0.050
						2,870
School for the Deaf.						
Salaries of staff					5,698	
General maintenance of institution					1,918	
Maintenance of buildings, &c			٠.		238	
Postage and telegrams Travelling allowances and expenses	 (including	transit	of	• •	$\frac{13}{291}$	
children)	(Including	UI WIII SIU	O.		201	
Sundries	••	••			17	
					8,175	
Less recoveries—				1 000		
Maintenance fees Sale of produce	• •	• •	• •	1,882		
Board of staff				405		
					2,292	5,883
Schools for the Mentally Backward.						0,000
Salaries of staff					8,421	
Maintenance of institutions		••		::	5,151	
Maintenance of buildings, &c		• •	٠.		132	
Travelling allowances and expenses children)	(including	transit	of	••	261	
Sundries					25	
Postage and telegrams	• •	• •	• •	•••	85 	
					14,075	
Less recoveries— Maintenance fees & a				1,122		
Maintenance fees, &c. Sale of produce, &c.	• •		• •	549]
${\bf Travelling\text{-}expenses}$				4		
Board of staff	••	• •	• •	1,345	3,020	
Child Welfons						11,055
Child Welfare.						
Salaries of staffs, including field officers		• •	• •	31,395		
Wages of inmates employed in institution Travelling and removal expenses (included)	ons ling transit	of childs	ren)	$\frac{207}{6,171}$		
Boarding-out of children				87,171		
Maintenance of children in Government				24,731		
Maintenance of children in private insti Maintenance of buildings, &c	tutions			$\frac{3,233}{1,788}$		
Repairing damage after fire		••		16		
Alterations, Wellesley Street Post-office	_			346	•	
Rent, office requisites, telephones, &c. Office furniture and fittings			• • •	$2,256 \\ 257$		
Postage and telegrams				1,136		
Payment to Post and Telegraph Depart				784		
Payment to Registrar-General's Depart Refunds of inmates' earnings	ment for se	ervices	• •	$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 271 \end{array}$		
Refund of maintenance payments	• •	• •		232		
Legal expenses				63		
Sundries	• •		٠,	5	160,082	
					100,002	•